Manicures

Cut, File with polish $40
Express Manicure with polish $55
Deluxe Manicure with polish $65
Shellac Finish $15
Shellac Removal, includes buff, shape

moisturiser & polish $30
Pedicures
Cut, File & polish sS40
Express Pedi with polish S60
Deluxe Pedi with polish $75
Shellac Finish $15

Shellac Removal, includes buff, shape
moisturiser & polish $30

We use Mine Tan and have several
solutions to suit all different skin types.

All tans can wash from 1-3 hours

Full Body $38
Legs only $25
Junior 12 and under

Dance, Cheer etc, Full Body $20
Eyebrow Tint $14
Eyelash Tint S22
Eyebrow & Eyelash Tint $28
Lash Lift & Tint $80
Bronsun, includes wax $55
Bronsun lash $55
Brow lamination with tint $90

Brow lamination, Bronsun tint & wax $110



Facial

Eyebrow
Eyebrow reshape
Sides of the face
Lip or chin

Chin & neck

Full face includes lip and brow

Body

Full leg

Three quarter leg
Half lower leg

Full arm

Half arm

Under arm

Basic Bikini from
Extended Bikini from
Brazilian

Snail trail

Students 16 years and under
Basic Bikini, underarm & half leg
Brazilian, first visit

Brazilian revisit, within 6 weeks

Men’s Waxing
Chest & Stomach
Back

Full legs

Arms

Stomach

Snail Trail

Unibrow

Combo deals available

$18
$22
$18
$12
$18
$50

$60
$50
$40
$40
$30
$22
$28
$30
$55
$10

$50
$70
$55

$55
$55
S60
$50
$25
$18
S$10



